
COMM SE COR OF W1/2 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 805.67 FT TO N R/W OF
US 90, SE ALONG R/W 204.39 FT

DURYEA GROUP INC/OGDEN KATHRYN D
2800 BROADWAY ST
QUINCY, IL 62301

36-3S-16-02611-011

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

07/11/2023 KS 0.60 490,012 0 0 490,012

STANDARD
1

289,797
16,536

490,012
796,345

0
796,345

0
796,345
796,345

0

799,495

1401/0052 12/10/2019 WD U I 35 3,285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUIHN VANTEDGE PARTNE

DURYEA GROUP INC & 

1385/1018 5/28/2019 WD U I 35 2,455,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOMEX FOODS INC

LUIHN VANTEDGE PART
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000046701 Electrical Servic 150 03/09/2023

21-0547 TACO BELL REMODEL 09/14/2021

161 REMODEL 960 04/23/2007

134 REMODEL 25 04/17/2007

HX Base Yr

2411 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 70
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 40
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100

Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 07 07

5700 04 2,370 144.4716 132.91 314,997 1987 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2225

BAS 2,225 100 2,225 272,067

CAN 90 30 27 3,302

CAN 128 30 38 4,647

FST 160 50 80 9,782

2,603 2,370 289,797

BAS= W3 FST=  N8 W20 S8 E20$ W30 S30 W2 S15 E2 S19 E10 S1
CAN=  S6 E15 N6 W15$ E15 N1 E10 N34 CAN= E8 S16 W8 N16$ W2
N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 737.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,211

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,100

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 32.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 480

5 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 13 22 286.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,145

16,536

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 00 0.00 0.00 26,134.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 15.00 18.75 490,012


